PORTWEST

EV440 - EV4 Stretch Detachable Holster

Trouser

Collection: EV4™

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Ultra Stretch: 92% Nylon, 8%
Elastane

Outer Carton: 14

NO
IMAGE
AVAILABLE

Product information

The EV4 Stretch Holster Trouser offers an enhanced ergonomic design,
featuring laser cut ventilation for optimal airflow during work. With a high-
rise back waistband and side elastication, it provides excellent protection in
all working positions. The trousers include pre-bent, top-loading adjustable
knee pad pockets, spacious front pockets, and versatile zip thigh pockets
for secure storage of phones, pens, and tools. Triple stitching throughout
ensures maximum durability.

EV4™ - 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort

When it comes to facing tough working conditions, your workwear is your
first line of defence. That's why we have developed EV4, a groundbreaking
workwear collection designed to provide unparalleled protection from the . 7zip off holster pockets for added versatility
harshest environments.

Features

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™ Splash Eco fabric finish,
water beads away from fabric surface

- 17 pockets for ample storage, including a rule pocket

- 2 Side pockets

Workwear - Welt pocket
Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price. - 1 Thigh pocket with zip closure

- 2 back pockets with one open and one featuring a flap

- Concealed mobile phone pocket

- 1 Rule pocket

- 1 Pen pocket
Standards

EN 14404: 2004 + Al: 2010 Type 2 Level 0 (When used in combination with S156)

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (11-Jan-2025)




EV440 - EVA4 Stretch Detachable Holster Trouser

Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care

A H L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

EV440NVT28
EV440NVT30
EV440NVT32
EV440NVT34
EV440NVT36

EV440NVT38
EV440NVT40
EV440NVT42
EV440NVT44
EV440NVT46
EV440NVT48

= X )

Colour

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

\N
PORTWEST

Cubic(m?)
0.0552
0.0552
0.0552
0.0552
0.0624
0.0624
0.0624
0.0624
0.0624
0.0624
0.0624

EAN13

5036108470389
5036108470396
5036108470402
5036108470419
5036108470426
5036108470433
5036108470440
5036108470457
5036108470464
5036108470471
5036108470488

GTIN/DUN14

15036108957023
15036108957030
15036108957047
15036108957054
15036108957061
15036108957078
15036108957085
15036108957092
15036108957108
15036108957115
15036108957122




