

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

EV440 - EV4 Stretch Detachable Holster

Trouser

Collection: EV4[™] Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Ultra Stretch: 92% Nylon, 8%

Elastane

Outer Carton: 14

Product information

The EV4 Stretch Holster Trouser offers an enhanced ergonomic design, featuring laser cut ventilation for optimal airflow during work. With a highrise back waistband and side elastication, it provides excellent protection in all working positions. The trousers include pre-bent, top-loading adjustable knee pad pockets, spacious front pockets, and versatile zip thigh pockets for secure storage of phones, pens, and tools. Triple stitching throughout ensures maximum durability.

EV4TM

When it comes to facing tough working conditions, your workwear is your first line of defence. That's why we have developed EV4, a groundbreaking workwear collection designed to provide unparalleled protection from the harshest environments.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

EN 14404: 2004 + A1: 2010 Type 2 Level 0 (When used in combination with S156)

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

Features

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel $^{\text{TM}}$ Splash Eco fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- \bullet 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- 17 pockets for ample storage, including a rule pocket
- · Zip off holster pockets for added versatility
- · 2 Side pockets
- · Welt pocket
- 2 back pockets with one open and one featuring a flap
- Concealed mobile phone pocket
- 1 Thigh pocket with zip closure
- 1 Rule pocket
- 1 Pen pocket



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

EV440 - EV4 Stretch Detachable Holster Trouser Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
EV440NVT28		60.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0552	5036108470389	15036108957023
EV440NVT30		60.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0552	5036108470396	15036108957030
EV440NVT32		60.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0552	5036108470402	15036108957047
EV440NVT34		60.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0552	5036108470419	15036108957054
EV440NVT36		60.0	40.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0624	5036108470426	15036108957061
EV440NVT38		60.0	40.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0624	5036108470433	15036108957078
EV440NVT40		60.0	40.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0624	5036108470440	15036108957085
EV440NVT42		60.0	40.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0624	5036108470457	15036108957092
EV440NVT44		60.0	40.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0624	5036108470464	15036108957108
EV440NVT46		60.0	40.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0624	5036108470471	15036108957115
EV440NVT48		60.0	40.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0624	5036108470488	15036108957122